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Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kyla Ross136

Gym-Max

5.6005.9005.3005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.6008.6508.7509.400

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 15.200 14.050 14.20014.450 57.900

Place: 4 1 3 4 1

1

Katelyn Ohashi131

WOGA

5.7006.2005.7005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.5507.9508.0008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.750 13.700 14.25014.150 56.850

Place: 7 6 6 3 2

2

Gabrielle Douglas110

Excalibur

5.4005.7005.4005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.2508.9007.9509.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.950 13.350 13.55014.600 56.450

Place: 5 13T 2 18T 3

3

McKayla Maroney125

All Olympia

5.7005.1004.9006.500Diff:

Exec: 8.3008.7507.1509.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.900 12.050 14.00013.850 55.800

Place: 2 32 8 5T 4

4

Lexie Priessman134

Cincinnati

5.3005.1005.4006.500Diff:

Exec: 8.7007.7007.9509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.600 13.350 14.00012.800 55.750

Place: 3 13T 27 5T 5T

5T

Ariana Guerra115

Stars

5.2005.4005.1005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.6508.8008.3009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 13.400 13.85014.200 55.750

Place: 10T 12 5 8 5T

5T

Kennedy Baker100

Texas Dreams

5.4006.3005.9005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.0508.5007.3508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.050 13.250 13.45014.800 55.550

Place: 18 16 1 23T 7

7

Elizabeth Price133

Parkettes

5.4005.3005.4005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.2007.8508.2009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.900 13.600 13.60013.150 55.250

Place: 6 9 17T 12T 8

8

Brenna Dowell111

GAGE

5.6005.2005.4005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.0008.1508.5009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 13.900 13.60013.350 55.150

Place: 10T 3 12T 12T 9

9
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Madison Kocian122

WOGA

5.5005.8005.6005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.5006.7508.4008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 14.000 14.00012.550 55.050

Place: 9 2 31T 5T 10

10

Sarah Finnegan114

GAGE

5.6005.5005.1005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.9008.4507.9008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.550 13.000 14.50013.950 55.000

Place: 29T 19T 7 1 11T

11T

Ericha Fassbender113

Stars

5.4005.6005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.2508.7008.4508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 13.450 13.65014.300 55.000

Place: 27T 10T 4 10T 11T

11T

Sabrina Vega142

Dynamic

5.7005.6005.8005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.7007.7507.1008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 12.900 14.40013.350 54.550

Place: 20 23 12T 2 13

13

McKenzie Wofford148

WOGA

5.4005.8005.5005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.4007.1008.1508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 13.650 13.80012.900 54.050

Place: 24T 7T 24 9 14

14

Keely McNeer128

Chow's

5.4005.5005.4005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.2007.2008.0508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.100 13.450 13.60012.700 53.850

Place: 17 10T 28 12T 15

15

Peyton Ernst112

Texas Dreams

5.2005.4005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.4008.0508.0008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 13.000 13.60013.450 53.800

Place: 22T 19T 11 12T 16

16

Desi Borgese102

Airborne

5.2005.1005.3005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.2008.0508.3508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.450 13.650 13.40013.150 53.650

Place: 32T 7T 17T 26 17

17

Mackenzie Brannan104

Capital

5.2005.2005.2005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.3506.9508.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 13.750 13.55012.150 53.450

Place: 19 4T 36 18T 18

18
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Amelia Hundley118

Cincinnati

5.5005.1005.2005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.1007.9507.7508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 12.950 13.60013.050 53.300

Place: 24T 21T 20T 12T 19

19

Lauren Marinez124

Orlando Metro

4.9004.9005.1005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.7008.6007.9508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.100 13.050 13.60013.500 53.250

Place: 37 18 10 12T 20

20

Talia Chiarelli107

Brestyan's

5.6005.1004.6005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.0508.0507.6508.500

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 12.250 13.35013.150 53.050

Place: 10T 29 17T 27T 21

21

Grace Williams146

Geddert's

5.0005.0004.8005.300Diff:

Exec: 7.9508.0008.1508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 12.950 12.95013.000 52.650

Place: 22T 21T 22T 32T 22

22

Elizabeth LeDuc123

WOGA

5.0005.9005.3005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.6007.4507.4008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 12.700 12.60013.350 52.350

Place: 24T 24T 12T 38 23

23

Maddie Desch109

GAGE

5.1005.3004.9005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.3508.4507.5007.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.650 12.400 13.45013.750 52.250

Place: 41 28 9 23T 24

24

Claire Boyce103

Texas Dreams

5.5005.4005.5005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.1506.3507.8508.400

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 13.400 13.350 13.65011.650 52.050

Place: 34 13T 39 10T 25

25

Brianna Brown105

Cincinnati

5.0005.1005.1005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.6507.4508.0508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 13.150 12.65012.550 51.950

Place: 27T 17 31T 37 26

26

Hallie Mossett130

West Coast Elite

5.4005.2005.3005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.1507.7506.3508.800

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 13.800 11.650 13.55012.850 51.850

Place: 21 35 25T 18T 27

27
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Mary Maxwell126

Texas Dreams

5.1004.8005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.9507.2508.7507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 13.750 13.05012.050 51.800

Place: 38T 4T 38 30T 28

28

Samantha Partyka132

Champion Gym

5.2004.9003.7005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.3007.9507.4508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.150 11.150 13.50012.850 51.650

Place: 16 41 25T 22 29

29

Alyssa Shermetaro138

Olympia

4.8004.9004.8005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.8508.3007.9008.300

ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.200 12.700 12.35013.200 51.450

Place: 35 24T 16 39 30

30

Rachel Daum108

Stars

5.2004.9004.4005.300Diff:

Exec: 7.8507.3507.5008.900

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 11.900 12.95012.250 51.300

Place: 13T 33 34 32T 31

31

Mykayla Skinner140

Desert Lights

5.0005.1004.2005.800Diff:

Exec: 7.3007.9507.0008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.550 11.200 12.30013.050 51.100

Place: 8 39T 20T 40 32

32

Stefani Catour106

Desert Lights

4.9005.3004.9005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.9508.0006.3008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.550 11.200 12.85013.300 50.900

Place: 29T 39T 15 35T 33

33

Abigail Milliet129

Denton

5.1005.1005.1005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.3507.5006.4507.950

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.150 11.550 13.45012.600 50.750

Place: 36 36 30 23T 34

34

Alyssa Baumann101

WOGA

5.2005.5004.2005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.1506.7007.3008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.550 11.500 13.35012.200 50.600

Place: 29T 37 35 27T 35

35

Claire Hammen117

GK Gym

5.0004.6004.8005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.9008.0506.9008.000

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.900 11.700 12.90012.650 50.150

Place: 40 34 29 34 36

36



2010 Visa Championships - Women Day 1
Meet Results - JR - Combined
Women
Competition I
Thursday, August 12, 1:00pm

Page: 5

Printed on: 8/12/2010

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Megan Jimenez119

Precision

4.8004.8004.5005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.2507.5006.7508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.450 11.250 13.05012.300 50.050

Place: 32T 38 33 30T 37

37

Napualani Hall116

Kansas

5.5005.3004.7005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.0506.0005.9508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 10.650 13.55011.300 49.700

Place: 13T 42 40 18T 38

38

Emma Sibson139

Zenith Elite

5.1004.6004.8005.000Diff:

Exec: 6.9006.5007.3009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 12.100 12.00011.100 49.400

Place: 13T 30T 41 41 39

39

Devin Sheridan137

SCEGA

5.1004.7003.9004.400Diff:

Exec: 8.0508.3006.6507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.300 10.550 13.15013.000 49.000

Place: 43 43 22T 29 40

40

Kellie Wanamaker143

Parkettes

5.2005.4004.6005.000Diff:

Exec: 6.4506.7007.5007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 12.100 11.65012.100 48.800

Place: 38T 30T 37 42 41

41

Jordyn Wieber145

Geddert's

0.0004.7004.8006.500Diff:

Exec: 0.0005.6007.8009.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 16.000 12.600 0.00010.300 38.900

Place: 1 27 42 43 42

42

Jessica Wang144

Precision

4.8000.0004.8004.400Diff:

Exec: 8.0500.0007.8508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.600 12.650 12.8500.000 38.100

Place: 42 26 43 35T 43

43
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9.5009.5009.5009.400Jordyn Wieber1 145 Geddert's 16.0006.500 9.500 _._

9.4009.4009.4009.500McKayla Maroney2 125 All Olympia 15.9006.500 9.400 _._

9.1009.1009.1009.100Lexie Priessman3 134 Cincinnati 15.6006.500 9.100 _._

9.4009.4009.4009.300Kyla Ross4 136 Gym-Max 15.2005.800 9.400 _._

9.2009.2009.1008.800Gabrielle Douglas5 110 Excalibur 14.9505.800 9.150 _._

9.1009.1009.2009.100Elizabeth Price6 133 Parkettes 14.9005.800 9.100 _._

9.0009.0008.9008.800Katelyn Ohashi7 131 WOGA 14.7505.800 8.950 _._

8.7008.7008.8008.900Mykayla Skinner8 140 Desert Lights 14.5505.800 8.750 _._

8.7008.8008.7008.700Madison Kocian9 122 WOGA 14.5005.800 8.700 _._

9.1009.0009.0009.000Ariana Guerra10T 115 Stars 14.3005.300 9.000 _._

9.0009.0009.1008.900Brenna Dowell10T 111 GAGE 14.3005.300 9.000 _._

8.5008.5008.5008.600Talia Chiarelli10T 107 Brestyan's 14.3005.800 8.500 _._

9.2009.2009.2009.100Emma Sibson13T 139 Zenith Elite 14.2005.000 9.200 _._

8.8008.8009.0009.000Napualani Hall13T 116 Kansas 14.2005.300 8.900 _._

8.9008.9008.9009.000Rachel Daum13T 108 Stars 14.2005.300 8.900 _._

8.8008.9009.1008.800Samantha Partyka16 132 Champion Gym 14.1505.300 8.850 _._

8.8008.7009.3008.800Keely McNeer17 128 Chow's 14.1005.300 8.800 _._

8.7008.6008.8009.000Kennedy Baker18 100 Texas Dreams 14.0505.300 8.750 _._

8.7008.7009.0008.600Mackenzie Branna19 104 Capital 14.0005.300 8.700 _._

8.6008.6008.8008.600Sabrina Vega20 142 Dynamic 13.9005.300 8.600 _._

8.8008.8008.8008.800Hallie Mossett21 130 West Coast Elit 13.8005.000 8.800 _._

8.7008.8008.6008.800Peyton Ernst22T 112 Texas Dreams 13.7505.000 8.750 _._

8.4008.5008.5008.300Grace Williams22T 146 Geddert's 13.7505.300 8.450 _._

8.6008.6008.8008.900Elizabeth LeDuc24T 123 WOGA 13.7005.000 8.700 _._

8.4008.3009.2008.400Amelia Hundley24T 118 Cincinnati 13.7005.300 8.400 _._

8.4008.4008.6008.000McKenzie Wofford24T 148 WOGA 13.7005.300 8.400 _._

8.5008.5008.8008.700Ericha Fassbender27T 113 Stars 13.6005.000 8.600 _._

8.6008.6008.7008.100Brianna Brown27T 105 Cincinnati 13.6005.000 8.600 _._

8.6008.5008.2008.600Stefani Catour29T 106 Desert Lights 13.5505.000 8.550 _._

8.4008.3008.7008.700Alyssa Baumann29T 101 WOGA 13.5505.000 8.550 _._

8.3008.2008.5008.200Sarah Finnegan29T 114 GAGE 13.5505.300 8.250 _._

8.5008.4008.3008.900Desi Borgese32T 102 Airborne 13.4505.000 8.450 _._

8.4008.4008.8008.500Megan Jimenez32T 119 Precision 13.4505.000 8.450 _._

8.4008.4008.3008.500Claire Boyce34 103 Texas Dreams 13.4005.000 8.400 _._

8.2008.2008.6008.400Alyssa Shermetaro35 138 Olympia 13.2005.000 8.300 -0.1

7.8007.7008.1008.200Abigail Milliet36 129 Denton 13.1505.300 7.950 -0.1

8.0008.1008.1008.100Lauren Marinez37 124 Orlando Metro 13.1005.000 8.100 _._

8.2008.1007.7007.800Mary Maxwell38T 126 Texas Dreams 12.9505.000 7.950 _._

8.0008.1007.9007.900Kellie Wanamaker38T 143 Parkettes 12.9505.000 7.950 _._

8.0008.0008.0008.100Claire Hammen40 117 GK Gym 12.9005.000 8.000 -0.1

7.3007.4007.3007.500Maddie Desch41 109 GAGE 12.6505.300 7.350 _._

8.1008.1008.3008.800Jessica Wang42 144 Precision 12.6004.400 8.200 _._

7.9007.9007.9007.800Devin Sheridan43 137 SCEGA 12.3004.400 7.900 _._
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8.7008.6008.8009.000Kyla Ross1 136 Gym-Max 14.0505.300 8.750 _._

8.7008.5008.1008.300Madison Kocian2 122 WOGA 14.0005.600 8.400 _._

8.4008.6008.6008.400Brenna Dowell3 111 GAGE 13.9005.400 8.500 _._

8.7008.6008.8008.900Mary Maxwell4T 126 Texas Dreams 13.7505.000 8.750 _._

8.6008.7008.4008.500Mackenzie Branna4T 104 Capital 13.7505.200 8.550 _._

8.0008.1007.9008.000Katelyn Ohashi6 131 WOGA 13.7005.700 8.000 _._

8.2008.4008.4008.300Desi Borgese7T 102 Airborne 13.6505.300 8.350 _._

8.4008.5007.9007.700McKenzie Wofford7T 148 WOGA 13.6505.500 8.150 _._

8.2008.2008.1008.200Elizabeth Price9 133 Parkettes 13.6005.400 8.200 _._

8.6008.5008.0008.400Ericha Fassbender10T 113 Stars 13.4505.000 8.450 _._

8.0008.1008.0008.100Keely McNeer10T 128 Chow's 13.4505.400 8.050 _._

8.5008.2008.3008.300Ariana Guerra12 115 Stars 13.4005.100 8.300 _._

8.2008.3007.7007.500Gabrielle Douglas13T 110 Excalibur 13.3505.400 7.950 _._

8.1008.2007.7007.800Lexie Priessman13T 134 Cincinnati 13.3505.400 7.950 _._

7.9008.0007.7007.800Claire Boyce13T 103 Texas Dreams 13.3505.500 7.850 _._

7.5007.5006.8007.200Kennedy Baker16 100 Texas Dreams 13.2505.900 7.350 _._

8.7008.0008.1008.000Brianna Brown17 105 Cincinnati 13.1505.100 8.050 _._

8.2008.0007.9007.700Lauren Marinez18 124 Orlando Metro 13.0505.100 7.950 _._

8.0007.9008.0008.200Peyton Ernst19T 112 Texas Dreams 13.0005.000 8.000 _._

7.6008.0007.9007.900Sarah Finnegan19T 114 GAGE 13.0005.100 7.900 _._

8.4007.8008.3008.000Grace Williams21T 146 Geddert's 12.9504.800 8.150 _._

7.6007.8007.7007.900Amelia Hundley21T 118 Cincinnati 12.9505.200 7.750 _._

7.2007.1007.0007.100Sabrina Vega23 142 Dynamic 12.9005.800 7.100 _._

7.5007.8008.0008.200Alyssa Shermetaro24T 138 Olympia 12.7004.800 7.900 _._

7.6007.4007.4007.400Elizabeth LeDuc24T 123 WOGA 12.7005.300 7.400 _._

7.6007.7008.0008.000Jessica Wang26 144 Precision 12.6504.800 7.850 _._

8.0007.8007.8007.600Jordyn Wieber27 145 Geddert's 12.6004.800 7.800 _._

7.4007.5007.8007.500Maddie Desch28 109 GAGE 12.4004.900 7.500 _._

7.9007.7007.6007.500Talia Chiarelli29 107 Brestyan's 12.2504.600 7.650 _._

7.6007.4007.7007.400Kellie Wanamaker30T 143 Parkettes 12.1004.600 7.500 _._

7.5007.4007.2007.000Emma Sibson30T 139 Zenith Elite 12.1004.800 7.300 _._

7.2007.2007.1007.000McKayla Maroney32 125 All Olympia 12.0504.900 7.150 _._

7.5007.6007.5007.300Rachel Daum33 108 Stars 11.9004.400 7.500 _._

7.5006.6006.8007.000Claire Hammen34 117 GK Gym 11.7004.800 6.900 _._

6.6006.6006.1005.800Hallie Mossett35 130 West Coast Elit 11.6505.300 6.350 _._

7.0006.1006.5006.400Abigail Milliet36 129 Denton 11.5505.100 6.450 _._

7.4007.6007.1007.200Alyssa Baumann37 101 WOGA 11.5004.200 7.300 _._

7.0006.7006.6006.800Megan Jimenez38 119 Precision 11.2504.500 6.750 _._

7.3007.0007.0006.800Mykayla Skinner39T 140 Desert Lights 11.2004.200 7.000 _._

6.7006.2006.2006.400Stefani Catour39T 106 Desert Lights 11.2004.900 6.300 _._

7.6007.5007.4007.400Samantha Partyka41 132 Champion Gym 11.1503.700 7.450 _._

5.5005.9006.2006.000Napualani Hall42 116 Kansas 10.6504.700 5.950 _._

6.3006.2007.1007.000Devin Sheridan43 137 SCEGA 10.5503.900 6.650 _._
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8.5008.0008.5008.500Kennedy Baker1 100 Texas Dreams 14.8006.300 8.500 _._

9.1009.0008.8008.600Gabrielle Douglas2 110 Excalibur 14.6005.700 8.900 _._

8.8008.8008.5008.500Kyla Ross3 136 Gym-Max 14.4505.900 8.650 -0.1

8.4008.7008.7008.700Ericha Fassbender4 113 Stars 14.3005.600 8.700 _._

8.6008.7008.9008.900Ariana Guerra5 115 Stars 14.2005.400 8.800 _._

8.0007.8007.9008.000Katelyn Ohashi6 131 WOGA 14.1506.200 7.950 _._

8.7008.4008.2008.500Sarah Finnegan7 114 GAGE 13.9505.500 8.450 _._

8.9008.5008.7008.800McKayla Maroney8 125 All Olympia 13.8505.100 8.750 _._

8.4008.5008.6008.400Maddie Desch9 109 GAGE 13.7505.300 8.450 _._

9.0008.8008.4008.400Lauren Marinez10 124 Orlando Metro 13.5004.900 8.600 _._

7.9008.0008.2008.100Peyton Ernst11 112 Texas Dreams 13.4505.400 8.050 _._

8.0007.8008.4008.300Brenna Dowell12T 111 GAGE 13.3505.200 8.150 _._

7.8007.7007.5007.800Sabrina Vega12T 142 Dynamic 13.3505.600 7.750 _._

7.4007.0007.5007.500Elizabeth LeDuc12T 123 WOGA 13.3505.900 7.450 _._

8.1008.3007.8007.900Stefani Catour15 106 Desert Lights 13.3005.300 8.000 _._

8.4008.0008.3008.300Alyssa Shermetaro16 138 Olympia 13.2004.900 8.300 _._

8.1008.0008.0008.100Desi Borgese17T 102 Airborne 13.1505.100 8.050 _._

8.6008.3007.6007.800Talia Chiarelli17T 107 Brestyan's 13.1505.100 8.050 _._

8.1007.7007.8007.900Elizabeth Price17T 133 Parkettes 13.1505.300 7.850 _._

8.2007.8008.0007.900Amelia Hundley20T 118 Cincinnati 13.0505.100 7.950 _._

7.5008.0008.0007.900Mykayla Skinner20T 140 Desert Lights 13.0505.100 7.950 _._

8.3008.2008.4008.300Devin Sheridan22T 137 SCEGA 13.0004.700 8.300 _._

8.0008.0007.9008.000Grace Williams22T 146 Geddert's 13.0005.000 8.000 _._

6.5007.2007.1007.100McKenzie Wofford24 148 WOGA 12.9005.800 7.100 _._

8.2008.0007.9007.900Samantha Partyka25T 132 Champion Gym 12.8504.900 7.950 _._

7.7007.9007.8007.700Hallie Mossett25T 130 West Coast Elit 12.8505.200 7.750 -0.1

7.7008.0007.6007.700Lexie Priessman27 134 Cincinnati 12.8005.100 7.700 _._

7.2007.3007.1007.200Keely McNeer28 128 Chow's 12.7005.500 7.200 _._

8.3008.4007.8007.800Claire Hammen29 117 GK Gym 12.6504.600 8.050 _._

7.5007.0007.5007.600Abigail Milliet30 129 Denton 12.6005.100 7.500 _._

7.2007.5007.4007.600Brianna Brown31T 105 Cincinnati 12.5505.100 7.450 _._

6.7007.1006.7006.800Madison Kocian31T 122 WOGA 12.5505.800 6.750 _._

8.0007.6007.2007.400Megan Jimenez33 119 Precision 12.3004.800 7.500 _._

7.4007.4007.3007.000Rachel Daum34 108 Stars 12.2504.900 7.350 _._

6.6007.1006.4006.800Alyssa Baumann35 101 WOGA 12.2005.500 6.700 _._

7.1007.0006.9006.900Mackenzie Branna36 104 Capital 12.1505.200 6.950 _._

6.6006.7006.7006.800Kellie Wanamaker37 143 Parkettes 12.1005.400 6.700 _._

7.0007.2007.4007.300Mary Maxwell38 126 Texas Dreams 12.0504.800 7.250 _._

6.4006.8006.3006.200Claire Boyce39 103 Texas Dreams 11.6505.400 6.350 -0.1

6.0006.3006.0006.000Napualani Hall40 116 Kansas 11.3005.300 6.000 _._

6.5006.4006.5006.500Emma Sibson41 139 Zenith Elite 11.1004.600 6.500 _._

5.4005.4005.8005.800Jordyn Wieber42 145 Geddert's 10.3004.700 5.600 _._

10.00010.00010.00010.000Jessica Wang43 144 Precision 0.0000.000 0.000 _._
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E4E3E2E1Num NameRank Gym TotalDiff Exec ND

8.9008.8008.9009.000Sarah Finnegan1 114 GAGE 14.5005.600 8.900 _._

8.7008.7008.6008.800Sabrina Vega2 142 Dynamic 14.4005.700 8.700 _._

8.5008.6008.5008.800Katelyn Ohashi3 131 WOGA 14.2505.700 8.550 _._

8.5008.6008.6008.700Kyla Ross4 136 Gym-Max 14.2005.600 8.600 _._

8.9008.9008.5008.400Lexie Priessman5T 134 Cincinnati 14.0005.300 8.700 _._

8.5008.5008.3008.700Madison Kocian5T 122 WOGA 14.0005.500 8.500 _._

8.1008.3008.7008.300McKayla Maroney5T 125 All Olympia 14.0005.700 8.300 _._

8.6008.7008.7008.400Ariana Guerra8 115 Stars 13.8505.200 8.650 _._

8.5008.3008.5008.300McKenzie Wofford9 148 WOGA 13.8005.400 8.400 _._

8.2008.4008.3008.200Ericha Fassbender10T 113 Stars 13.6505.400 8.250 _._

8.1008.2008.1008.600Claire Boyce10T 103 Texas Dreams 13.6505.500 8.150 _._

8.7008.8008.6008.700Lauren Marinez12T 124 Orlando Metro 13.6004.900 8.700 _._

8.4008.4008.2008.500Peyton Ernst12T 112 Texas Dreams 13.6005.200 8.400 _._

8.4008.0008.4007.800Keely McNeer12T 128 Chow's 13.6005.400 8.200 _._

8.2008.2008.2007.800Elizabeth Price12T 133 Parkettes 13.6005.400 8.200 _._

8.4008.1007.6008.100Amelia Hundley12T 118 Cincinnati 13.6005.500 8.100 _._

8.3008.0007.9008.000Brenna Dowell12T 111 GAGE 13.6005.600 8.000 _._

8.3008.4008.3008.600Mackenzie Branna18T 104 Capital 13.5505.200 8.350 _._

8.6008.5007.9008.000Gabrielle Douglas18T 110 Excalibur 13.5505.400 8.250 -0.1

7.6008.2008.2008.100Hallie Mossett18T 130 West Coast Elit 13.5505.400 8.150 _._

8.4008.0007.8008.100Napualani Hall18T 116 Kansas 13.5505.500 8.050 _._

8.5008.3008.2008.300Samantha Partyka22 132 Champion Gym 13.5005.200 8.300 _._

8.6008.2008.2008.500Abigail Milliet23T 129 Denton 13.4505.100 8.350 _._

8.4008.4007.9008.300Maddie Desch23T 109 GAGE 13.4505.100 8.350 _._

8.1008.1007.6008.000Kennedy Baker23T 100 Texas Dreams 13.4505.400 8.050 _._

8.4008.0007.9008.400Desi Borgese26 102 Airborne 13.4005.200 8.200 _._

7.8008.2008.1008.200Alyssa Baumann27T 101 WOGA 13.3505.200 8.150 _._

8.1008.1008.0007.800Talia Chiarelli27T 107 Brestyan's 13.3505.600 8.050 -0.3

8.1008.2007.9008.000Devin Sheridan29 137 SCEGA 13.1505.100 8.050 _._

8.3008.2008.0008.300Megan Jimenez30T 119 Precision 13.0504.800 8.250 _._

8.4008.1007.8007.700Mary Maxwell30T 126 Texas Dreams 13.0505.100 7.950 _._

8.0008.2007.8007.900Grace Williams32T 146 Geddert's 12.9505.000 7.950 _._

8.0008.0007.7007.600Rachel Daum32T 108 Stars 12.9505.200 7.850 -0.1

7.9007.9007.9008.000Claire Hammen34 117 GK Gym 12.9005.000 7.900 _._

8.2008.1008.0007.800Jessica Wang35T 144 Precision 12.8504.800 8.050 _._

7.8008.1008.2007.800Stefani Catour35T 106 Desert Lights 12.8504.900 7.950 _._

8.1007.8007.5007.500Brianna Brown37 105 Cincinnati 12.6505.000 7.650 _._

7.6007.7007.6007.500Elizabeth LeDuc38 123 WOGA 12.6005.000 7.600 _._

8.1008.0007.7007.700Alyssa Shermetaro39 138 Olympia 12.3504.800 7.850 -0.3

7.9007.3007.3007.000Mykayla Skinner40 140 Desert Lights 12.3005.000 7.300 _._

7.2007.2006.6006.600Emma Sibson41 139 Zenith Elite 12.0005.100 6.900 _._

6.7006.8006.1006.200Kellie Wanamaker42 143 Parkettes 11.6505.200 6.450 _._

10.00010.00010.00010.000Jordyn Wieber43 145 Geddert's 0.0000.000 0.000 _._
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